Attachment for Agenda Item EXH'B‘T 2.

03/20/2012

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: $238,168.

*THE CONSULTANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER:

*Consultant Omission
Broward Fire Academy - Replacement Burn Building - 2771: #27719951 ; Change Order 403: Total: $1,397

Total Consultant Omission $1,397 0.59 %

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER:

Unforeseen Condition
Broward Fire Academy - Replacement Burn Building - 2771; #27719951 ; Change Order 403: Total: $1,064

Total Unforeseen Condition $1,064 0.45 %

*The actual financial responsiblility for the value of these change orders will be determined during project closeout. The School District
shall be responsible for the value of "betterment” to the District. The Consultant is responsible for the remaining cost of the change order.





